504385069 05/25/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4431765

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHINPEI ITO	05/11/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
Street Address:	15-1, NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU		
City:	NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	467-8561		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15605230		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com, rblackwell@bannerwitcoff.com Email:

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006834.00242
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GARY D. FEDOROCHKO
SIGNATURE:	/Gary D, Fedorochko/
DATE SIGNED:	05/25/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 042510 FRAME: 0554 504385069

ASSIGNMENT

2016-02276US/57CF01

					•		TOTO OF TOO IN CAROL
		(1)	Shinpel l	<u> </u>	(5)		
(1-8) Insert		(2)		W	(6)		
Name(s) of inventor(s)	(3)						
	(4)			(8)		,	
			In considera each of the ur over to	tion of the sum of dersigned, the under	one dollar (\$1.00) an exalgned agree(s) to	d other good and w	aluable considerations paid to does assign, transfer and set
(9)	insert Name of Assignce	(9)	BROTHE	R KOGYO KAI	BUSHİKI KAİSH	ΙΔ	
(01)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)					67-8561 JAPAN
			(hereinafter des as defined in 3 provisional, nor	signated as the Assi 35 U.S.C. §100, in 1-provisional, divisio	gnee) the entire right the invention, and Ir nal, continuation, sut	tille and interest for all applications for stillute, and reissue	r the United States of America r patent including any and all application(s), and all tellers ted on the Invention known as
(11)	Insert Identification of Invention	(11)	INK SET /	AND RECORD	ING METHOD	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	ARABANA TARAKAN TARAKA
	such as Tille, Case Number, or Foreig					A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
	Application Number		(Allorney Dock	- Discourage			· }
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application						United States of America
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. application	n Serial Number		AE SERENA A A A ANA A	
application any application any application any application and application and application applicatio	applications for the in- poins and patents as the 2) The undersigned loation or continuation paee in every way pos 3) The undersigned provisions of the inte- 4) The undersigned lation a grant of a vali 6) The undersigned tates resulting from a ce) full right to conve- nis in conflict herewitt 6) The undersigned	vention a Assignage agree(a or divi sible in agree(d Unite hereby said app y the a hereby the the	, and any paten nees may dearr a) to execute all sison thereof, or obtaining evide s) to execute all al Convention for b) to perform aid States patent to authorize(s) arbitra interest h y crant(s) the interest here all controls to the arbitra interest h	its) issuing thereon, a necessary, in necessary, on the papers necessary in any patent or reissuance and going forward papers and documer Protection of industrial affirmative acts with the Assigned, and request(s) the Casaid Assigned, and remain assigned, and import Banner & Marchaeller.	and also to execute a connection with any e application based t and with such interfere this and perform any strial Property or simil hich may be necesse commissioner of Pate Assignee of the ent I that he has (they t	separate assignment interference which release, for the invented. act which may be not a spreements. by to obtain, maintaints to issue any are interest, and here have not executed.	any continuing, divisional or into in connection with such may be declared concerning nilon, and to cooperate with secessary in connection with hin or confirm by reissue or d all Letters Palents of the eby covenants that he has and will not execute, any is assignment any further and Trademark Office for
ı	n witness whereof,						
Date	May . 11	, 2.01	7	Name of Inventor	Shinpei	Ita	(SEAL)
Date	***************************************	****	***************************************	Name of Inventor	T	***************************************	(SEAL)
Date	ENERGY OF THE STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET, STREET,		in spanish	Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
Date	***************************************			Name of Inventor	* ************************************	**************************************	(SEAL)
Date			ANA	Name of Inventor			(SEAL)
Date	~*************************************	***********		Name of Inventor	Announty-year - PARABANANAN TO THE STATE OF	EREER's and analysis of the second	(SEAL)
Date	***************************************			Name of Inventor	Whosen was a second sec		(SEAL)

Name of Inventor ____

PATENT

_____(SEAL)

REEL: 042510 FRAME: 0555

Date _